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Lillie  Dorr143
Top F light

9.525 9.425 9.7759.200 37.925
1 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Journey Ginn148
Top F light

9.200 9.450 9.5009.450 37.600
7 1 1 8T 2 

2 

V ictor ia  Ange la141
Top F light

9.250 9.350 9.5759.400 37.575
5T 4T 2 5 3 

3 

Jenna  S chm idt146
Top F light

9.175 9.150 9.6009.150 37.075
8 10T 4T 4 4 

4 

Brooke  S chorsten112
Impact

9.325 9.425 9.4508.450 36.650
2 2T 27T 10T 5 

5 

Har ley DeM iche le136
The Rock

9.100 9.050 9.3759.050 36.575
10T 13T 8T 15T 6 

6 

S am antha  Carney138
The Rock

9.100 8.850 9.7008.850 36.500
10T 21T 14T 3 7 

7 

Na tilee  Dom inguez139
The Rock

9.300 8.950 9.7508.450 36.450
3T 16T 27T 2 8 

8 

A ryanna  Baum an147
Top F light

9.250 8.900 9.5508.650 36.350
5T 19T 23T 6T 9 

9 

Cam dyn Duncan144
Top F light

9.050 9.250 9.0508.950 36.300
12T 8T 11T 33 10 

10 

Izy Hixson132
The Rock

9.150 9.050 9.3258.750 36.275
9 13T 19 19T 11 

11 

M olly Ke lly123
Sokol F t W orth

8.800 8.900 9.4259.050 36.175
20T 19T 8T 13 12 

12 

Addisyn Hogue117
Impact

9.000 8.750 9.5008.900 36.150
15T 23T 13 8T 13 

13 

Evyn Gildenbla tt145
Top F light

9.050 9.250 9.3508.400 36.050
12T 8T 32 17T 14 

14 

Kins ley F ry118
Impact

8.850 9.150 9.3008.700 36.000
19 10T 21T 21T 15 

15 

Ella  S tephens113
Impact

8.600 8.950 9.3508.850 35.750
28T 16T 14T 17T 16 

16 

Aya  Em bry131
The Pa laestra

9.000 8.200 9.3259.150 35.675
15T 34 4T 19T 17 

17 

Cara  Yount135
The Rock

8.650 8.750 9.4508.800 35.650
26T 23T 17T 10T 18 

18 

Reagan Rana106
DGA

8.700 9.350 9.5508.000 35.600
24T 4T 37T 6T 19 

19 

A lice  Padron124
Sokol F t W orth

8.400 8.750 9.2259.150 35.525
37 23T 4T 28 20 

20 

R ian Cerpanya142
Top F light

8.600 9.150 9.4508.300 35.500
28T 10T 34 10T 21T

21T

O livia  Jackson130
The Pa laestra

8.250 9.350 9.2508.650 35.500
38 4T 23T 25T 21T

21T

Gabr ie lla  Babcock122
Sokol F t W orth

9.050 8.850 8.6008.950 35.450
12T 21T 11T 40 23 

23 

Abby Pe rse fie ld128
The Pa laestra

9.300 8.750 9.3757.850 35.275
3T 23T 39 15T 24 

24 

Ka ilyn Cheevers120
Impact

9.000 8.650 9.1508.450 35.250
15T 30 27T 29T 25 

25 
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Char lotte  Pa rke r134
The Rock

8.900 7.950 9.2509.025 35.125
18 35 10 25T 26 

26 

Bryn Pr ice105
DGA

8.600 8.950 9.4008.150 35.100
28T 16T 35 14 27 

27 

Isabe lla  Be rna l108
Empire

8.550 8.700 8.9508.800 35.000
33T 27T 17T 34T 28 

28 

Gabr ie lla  Harr is102
DGA

8.600 9.050 9.2758.050 34.975
28T 13T 36 23T 29 

29 

O livia  Ledoyen133
The Rock

8.650 8.550 8.9508.700 34.850
26T 31 21T 34T 30 

30 

A lena  Herre ra103
DGA

8.600 8.500 9.2508.450 34.800
28T 32 27T 25T 31 

31 

Ione  W aytan215
DGA

7.850 9.300 9.1008.450 34.700
41 7 27T 31T 32 

32 

Julia  Jackson129
The Pa laestra

8.750 8.350 8.8008.600 34.500
23 33 25 37 33 

33 

Na im a Ghna im126
Sokol F t W orth

8.800 7.800 8.3009.125 34.025
20T 36T 7 41 34 

34 

Veronica  F ranks125
Sokol F t W orth

8.500 8.700 8.0008.725 33.925
35T 27T 20 42 35 

35 

S avannah Israe l115
Impact

8.550 7.200 9.2758.850 33.875
33T 40 14T 23T 36 

36 

Reagan Paben104
DGA

7.700 8.700 9.1008.350 33.850
42 27T 33 31T 37 

37 

M eredith Pugh137
The Rock

8.700 7.800 9.3008.000 33.800
24T 36T 37T 21T 38 

38 

M ade lyn Bloodw orth110
Empire

8.800 7.250 9.1508.475 33.675
20T 39 26 29T 39 

39 

Jaycee  W hite119
Impact

8.200 7.700 8.6507.000 31.550
39T 38 42 39 40 

40 

Aver ie  W a lle r114
Impact

8.500 6.950 8.9507.050 31.450
35T 41 41 34T 41 

41 

A lexis  Hull109
Empire

8.200 6.250 8.7007.550 30.700
39T 42 40 38 42 

42 
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